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Gussenstadt

08.05.2010

Schiitzenhaus Gussenstadt

T, V0K

Pflumm, Bernd
Schneider, Reiner
Harbarth, Stefan
Scholtka, Olaf
Biihner, Horst
Bihner, Marcel
Merk, Manfred
RUhl, Thomas
Schray, Alexander
Sihler, Hans-Ulrich
Keller, Valentin
Bodamer, Bernd
Kienzle, Wolfgang
Heppe, Erwin Hans
Buhner, Margarete

Mitgl Ty,

13050
29433
13482
13359
18970
43047
28604
26381
35839
32667
20387
34788
15087
21825
25964

LM Baden-Wiurttemberg

D.16 Lever Action Rifle 2

Einzelwertung
5L 54 53
SLG Heuberg 89 88
SLG Heuberg 92 94
SLG Hardtwald e.V. 95 83
SLG Beimerstetten 85 87
SLG Rosenfeld 89 86
SLG Rosenfeld 89 81
SLG Zang 84 86
SLG Schriesheim 2004 83 84
SLG Rosenfeld 82 84
SLG Pol.- u. Militarsch. Stuttgart 81 78
SLG Bad Séckingen 67 80
SLG Pforzheim 04 73 74
SLG Ellwangen 66 70
SLG Heuberg 66 67
SLG Rosenfeld 55 50
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X&IDey Per  Hey

17
16
10
13

ON AN OWNNOO

Aschera

Ter  Gesann

18 3 2 370
18 5 O 362
20 8 2 358
12 12 2 354
17 11 2 350
19 7 4 348
14 11 4 336
9 16 2 329

13 12 8 322
6 8 12 322

8 10 15 303

6 14 5 300

7 11 5 287

7 7 9 276

2 12 5 242



